1090000000867

. (Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
	Address)			
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL			
	Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800158788308

07/24/09--01001--006 **125.00

T. CLINE

JUL 8 8 V009

EXAMINER



FILED

109 JUL 23 PM 3: 17

15ECNETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of (n Section Corporations			
SUBJECT:		Miami	RichLife	Promotions	S
		Name of Lim	ited Liability	Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted fo	r filing.	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this ma	tter to the foll	owing:	
			David C. M		
			Name of Per	son	
		Miami	RichLife P	romotions	
			Firm/Compa	ny	
		2677 Old Ba	ainbridge F	Road Apt. 153	33
			Address	•	
		Talla	ıhassee, F	L 32303	
			ity/State and Zi		
		david1	.moyer@y	ahoo.com	
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annu	al report notification	on)
For fur	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
	Je:	sse Outlaw	_{at (} 40	7)	520-1020
	Nam	ne of Person	Are	Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount:			
]\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	Filing Fee & d Copy al copy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
					1

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Miami RichLife Pron	notions, LLC. ty Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2677 Old Bainbridge Road Apt. 1533 Tallahassee, FL 32303	2677 Old Bainbridge Road Apt. 1533 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
Jesse Ou	ıtlaw			
Name				
4940 Lake Ce Florida street address (P.O. I				
Kissimmee, FL 34746	FL.			
City, State, and				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	TARY OF STATE REQUIRED)			

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Mana		,				
"MGRM" = Mai	naging Member					
MGRM		David C. Moyer				
		2677 Old Bainbridge Rd. #1533				
		Tallahassee, FL 32303				
MGRM		Jesse A. Outlaw				
	_	4940 Lake Cecile Drive				
		Kissimmee, FL 34746				
	<u> </u>					
						
(Use attachment	if necessary)					
		7/25/00				
	date, if other than the date					
		ecific and cannot be more than five business days pric	or			
to or 90 days after the da	ate of filing.)					
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	n Oitt				
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.						
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)						
	Je	esse A. Outlaw				
	• •	r printed name of signee				
Filing Fees:	-					
		i				

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)